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CHRISTMAS WEEK
SPECIAL

Har we will submit a few special '

priced bargain In good,' serviceable j
aaed cars, which you may purehaae .

. with a small payment down. '

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307

644 ETZBETT, BET. 20TH AND ELLA
tr.,.ll lu. . - hnt fnnt 3 r

rar Att . .i-wi-- i. mfttl besntlf ul view. ele
vator, 12 min. reding duct. Bdwy. 6880.

STERLING APARTMENTS
T Apertmenta for rent. 1678 E. GHssn.

3 --room apartments, furnished. $14;
man 320. fo tael rtimtoi

v. The American
551 Modern 4 and 5 room apartments.- :

r' tlitwl Johnson. Broadway 8860.

v Leeds Apartments
Fireproof bldg.. modem 2 S, 4 n mpta.

Single room, elevator lemw, Atwater 3597.

S rooms, kitchenette. bath, hdw. floor.
tvwtobalconies: 835 no. Atwter 1160.

CLEAN. ecmptetely ?hed' SR!?
Wparttnent. 10 XStb at, H,

'" 2830. 'way -
TWO trunk moved. i'5c, downtown district.

Long distance hauling. Bdwy. Jo.
JjIBJEFFERY My 818 2 m. fur. apt- - 814,

close In. cor. Unwell end Kerbr. K. 1594.
KLEGANT apt. by the week or month; oil

bernor; rood heat. 200 E. 13th.

SH txr fum. apt, 4 room and .on room.
, If yoa see it yon will like it., Sell. 296Q.

WALKING distance. 2 od 8 room, private
: bath. 414 4th tt.

APARTMENTS-UNFURNIS- HED

308
NEW. strictly modern 2 room apt.; oak floor,

priTate bath, sleeping porch; east aide; rear
- sonable. Walnut 0800.
4 AND m apartments, new and up-to- -

data; ; Hawthorne are. and K. 12th st.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
FURNISHED flat. very pleasant 4 room, with

private bath, hot water and lights; Jn blk.
i from Woodstock ear: walking diet, from B.

; -- t P. shops. 828. 848 Greenwood are.
1 ROOM furnished f lat. new, lor rent or aril

- furniture. 661 Everett at., cor. 17th.
'Bdwy. 8018.

6 ROOM bungalow flat: tile bath. hdw. floors;
, Bleeping- - porch; fireplace and furnace. Fine

location. 808 Glenn ne. Hawthorne ear.
818 MO. Lower 8 rooms, electricity gas.
, phone, bath, to reliable couple. Tabor 1697.

' CHOICE lower furnished flats for particular
- people. Walnut 5781.

JX'BXISHED flat with Special rate to
couple employed. Walnut 2698.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
STEAM heated flat, good car service. 524 E.

2 nth at, a.
NICE flat, close in. $20, four-roo-

, flat, $15. 470 E. Vamhlll. Call East
voaz.

flata, with garage. 671-57- 9 Union
- are, north- - East 2185.
ENFURNISHED flat, 820; 6 room. 37th

and Bandy bird. Tabor 2840.

7 HOUSESFURfflSHEP g311
"4 BOOM modern house, garage. 1737 pivi--

,
si on. 885; modern house. 840 E.
st, $33; modern, furnace, frreplacei

-- ,' garage. HOT Milwaukie. $40; strictly
" modern. C la bourne t, $75. Frank L.

Mdiuir. u 11.
FOR BENT 8 room house, good location.

, E-- 12th t. near Tarahill, reasonable rent;
! pnrat family.

' A. H. BIKREIJj-GIL- Ij CO..
" 218 N. W. Bank Bldg. Atwater 4114.

furnished bungalow in the Mt. Scott
dist. for rent. 8S0 per mo. Call Otto A

' Harkaon Co., 413 Chamber of Com. bldg.
Bdwy. 6389

FOE BENT 4 room, not modern house, at
1095 Marguerite are.. $9.60. Call Broad
way 4 887

MODERN 6 room furnished bungalow, with,
three partly furnished, upstaira rooms. East

FURNISHED house, reaaonable. to rwtponsible
party. Piano, garage. Tabor 2282. 339
E. 80th rt. N.

A ROOMS, basement, .nice yard. " 810 First
- at. $18 per month, Bdwy. 7338.
aY HOME, modem, completely furnished. 8

room, inrnace Aut.
t 4 ROOM furnished bungalow, 735 E. 75th

WRN"ISHEI house for rent. Call
BeUwood aaiw.

FURNISHED 2 room house. 1 block from
' Bunnyaide car. Tabor 7225.

lower flat, well rumlshad. piano and
gmraaw. ' 95 E. 34th. cor. E. Waahington.

HOUSES UNFIJRNISHED 312

fttore your goods with ua. Iet u do your
lOTtiic and packing.

i. !' LAT 8. MORSB. INO.
" "i"

Bdwr. 84T0. 454 GUaaa at
MOVE THE SECURITY WAX

Kitnerdinary Bemr
For the ordinary prioa.

- PACKING MOVING. STORAOT5
taCCTJRITT STORAGE & TRANSfJiR CO

, 4th at Pia t--. Opp. Multnomt ati.
Telepoone Broadway 81. .

y.'c-d- knnnlnii at MaDlewood. $25:
4 rra. modern, clean house, 1338 E. Sal- -
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

good condition; will Mil reasonably, account
of sickness. 64 ttth st-- Bdwy. 2085.

Printing For Less
Ryder Printing Co. Main 5586. 12 3d st.

FOR SALE Good corner location cigar store;
.: . i, . u 7, ; a. x-- -mw, omf. iiii,uii w . .VLU St.

Phone Broadway 9217. .. - -

FOR SALE er trade, cash grocery, good loca-
tion, lease, and Ford touring car; "for

bungalow. East 9344.
$2209 BUYS grocery with living rooms. Best

corner in town. Auto. 618-2- 7.

GROCERY for sale, 1 acre with store, house
and furniture. Aut. 612-6- 7.

BARBER shop for sale. 3 chairs and 2 bath.
Price reasonable. 247 Couch st.

STORK at 554 Washington, sell or trade for
auto or equity in house or lot.

GROCERY for sale, doing 875 a day. good lo--
cation, in industrial dist. Journal.

HOTEL needed ia small, growing Oregon town,
P. C. Pratt, Veaeta, Oregon.

HOTELS. ROOMING HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS FOR SALE 502

( GOOD BUY
rooms, good location, close in; stove

heat, netting 635 per month. Rent $45.
Pries "$700. only $300 to handle.

81200
12 rooms, H. K.. close to, furnace heat.

Good furniture and clean. 2 room apt. for
self. Netting $55 per month; $600 to
handle. See Mr, Seeek with W'M. A.
HUGHES CORP'N, 05 Couch bldg. Bdwy.
6808. .

: -- TO 'EXCHANGE,
24 rooms, strictly modern. aU Jo 3 room

apartment. Nicely famished. All rooms
are full and have a waiting hst-- Good
leasee . Rent $75 month. . Want smaller
plsce. Have other bastnem and have not
the time to take care ox ptaee. ( ail SyRy, Excb, bWg- -. Phone Bdwy. 057$ s

72 ROOMS, brick apt., east aide, lease untiliyz; my equity sdtM; will tafce-am- all

r house us to $2500 or good auto, ibaiaac' cash, .for my equity; full price 30500; this
place neta 4 00 or mora per mo. 454
veUBonc EasT7a9

HOW 13 THIS One store building. 2 flats.
Rents for $90 per me. $1200. 25 Grand

' ave--. Bear Ash." - .:

18-- APT. HOUSE, from owner. A anap if
takes tha month, 121 1 Russell at.

v HOUSES FOR RENT
FURNITURE FOR SALE 313

FURNITURE of -- i Oat. for ami chess.
roomers pay expenses. 143 V 11th. Bdwy.
2098.

STORES AND HALLS fc 314
STAR F. niHMi. tar hatterr-- shoo, ante... . ,. .anea, etc, ineiuains ounce who

typewriter. 3Q1 Hawthorne ave. r -

FOR 4eirLbi ttpac in fireprool wtmbomm
psone xsro. rwmj ana.

OFFICES DESK ROOM 315
DESK ROOM, with telephone and alamminillto

Phoaa Hdwy. ado.
WANTED TO "RENT

ROOMS AND BOARD 3S2
WANTED- - Home with responsible people for

bright, healthy boy 12. u. ss akenBsoy,
BUverton. Or. -

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
BUSINESS PROPERTY 401

ARLETA badness block, earning 1$ per cent
on 316,500; some terms.

- Hollow tile garace. bldg.; income 8100
per month. Price only $10,000, $2000
cash. For appointment phone Tabor 0276.

APARTMENTS AND FLAT
PROPERTY 402

TO CLOSE estate. lOOxlOU northeast comer
14th and Taylor, wast axle. East 218J.

LOTS 403

Builders Notice
Restrictions inLadd's

Do not forbid a duplex houaa or
bungalow or two-fami- flat

READY SALE GOOD PROFIT
Several inquiries each day for this

claw of property.

2d Mtg.
tirwnri hnirriinc In Tift in this bicfa

rlaa cloftevn district. InTestigate.

See Mr. Deiahunty
Ladd Estate Co., 248 Stark St.

Bdwy. 5754, Eve. East 3492

ROSE CITY PARK CORNER
$950 $200 DOWN

SECOND MORTGAGE PRIVILEGE
Level. 50x100, corner lot, with all imp.

in and paid on both streets; only $200
down; will take second mortage for bal- -

DCe'
HEXDERSON-BANKU- S CO.

28 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4754

Your Rent Money
WILL DO IT

Why buy a lot when I can sell you a big
piece of ground. 75x185. for $675 and give
you four years to pay for itf Water, caa.
graveled street, no city taxes or assesaments.
See Mr. Wickens, 418 Spaldum bldg. Eve
nings. Garfield Ha 7 a.

ROSE CITY PARK $7i5
BELOW THE HILL

All improvements in and paid at this
P,TC'

HENDERSON-BANKU- S CO.
228 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4t54

Choice east facing0 lot, only 2 blocks

45,h and Sandyvd. gj
LAURELHURST LOT 5

75x120, with all imp. in and paid : here
is nearly Vi acre for only $9.50. on easy

CO.
H1H n-n- rv bldg. Bdwy. 4754
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